
 FORT WORTH SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
CONCERTS IN THE GARDEN 
Performing Ads Company is proud to offer advertising space in the Program Guide for the Fort Worth 
Symphony Orchestra’s “Concerts in the Garden” Summer Music Festival. More than 40,000 guests attend 
performances each weekend in June and July.  This annual event is family-friendly and reaches across 
all demographics. 

“Concerts in the Garden” is held in the beautiful Fort Worth Botanic Gardens and has been touted as one of  
Fort Worth’s best music festivals throughout the years. These concerts bring a wide variety of artists from all 
musical genres to perform with the world-renowned Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra. 

AD SIZE RATESWIDTH/DEPTH

Back Cover

Inside Front Cover

Inside Back Cover

Full Page

Half Page Horizontal

Half Page Vertical

Quarter Page

$4,295

SOLD

$3,985

$3,495

$1,895

$1,895

$1,495

8.5”W X 11”H

8.5”W X 11”H

8.5”W X 11”H

8.5”W X 11”H

7.5”W X 4.875”H

3.625”W X 10”H

3.625”W X 4.875”H

JUNE 2 - JULY 8, 2017   |  17 PERFORMANCES  |  40,000 FANS IN ATTENDANCE

Final Trim Size: 8.5”W X 11”H
Full Page Bleed: Add .125” (1/8”)
Full Page Live Area: 8.25” X 10.75”

ARTWORK DEADLINE: May 9, 2017


