FORT WORTH SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA CONCERTS IN THE GARDEN

Performing Ads Company is proud to offer advertising space in the Program Guide for the Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra's "Concerts in the Garden" Summer Music Festival. More than 40,000 guests attend performances each weekend in June and July. This annual event is family-friendly and reaches across all demographics.

"Concerts in the Garden" is held in the beautiful Fort Worth Botanic Gardens and has been touted as one of Fort Worth's best music festivals throughout the years. These concerts bring a wide variety of artists from all musical genres to perform with the world-renowned Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra.

JUNE 2 - JULY 8, 2017 | 17 PERFORMANCES | 40,000 FANS IN ATTENDANCE

AD SIZE	WIDTH/DEPTH	RATES
Back Cover	8.5"W X 11"H	\$4,295
Inside Front Cover	8.5"W X 11"H	SOLD
Inside Back Cover	8.5"W X 11"H	\$3,985
Full Page	8.5"W X 11"H	\$3,495
Half Page Horizontal	7.5"W X 4.875"H	\$1,895
Half Page Vertical	3.625"W X 10"H	\$1,895
Quarter Page	3.625"W X 4.875"H	\$1,495

Final Trim Size: 8.5"W X 11"H Full Page Bleed: Add .125" (1/8") Full Page Live Area: 8.25" X 10.75"

ARTWORK DEADLINE: May 9, 2017

